
1 5

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 3,20  2.40     2.20    1ro WIN 9 3,80  2.60     2.20   

2do PLACE 3       7,20  4.00    2do PLACE 8       15,00  9.80   

3ro SHOW 7              3.00    3ro SHOW 4              3.60   

4to 4 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,50 $2.00 QU paid 28,50

$2.00 EXACTA 2/3 paid $22.40 $2.00 EX 9/8 paid $52.40 $2.00 SU 9/8/4/3 paid $732.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 2/3/7 paid $89.00 $2.00 TR 9/8/4 paid $232.20

$2.00 DD 6/9 paid $20.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/6/9 paid $38.20

2 6

2 SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 8,60  2.80     2.40    1ro WIN 1 4,20  2.80     2.20   

2do PLACE 2       2,20  2.20    2do PLACE 6       13,40  6.60   

3ro SHOW 7              4.00    3ro SHOW 8              3.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 9,50 $2.00 QU paid 28,10

$2.00 EX 5/2 paid $18.20 $2.00 DD 2/5 paid $17.20 $2.00 EX 1/6 paid $61.80 $2.00 SU 1/6/8/3 paid $1,522.20

$2.00 TR 5/2/7 paid $85.20 $2.00 SU 5/2/7/3 paid $1,346.00 $2.00 TR 1/6/8 paid $249.00

$2.00 DD 9/1 paid $7.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/9/1 paid $36.60

3 7

4 SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 3,40  2.40     2.20    1ro WIN 7 16,80  11.00     9.20   

2do PLACE 6       3,20  2.20    2do PLACE 9       9,80  5.40   

3ro SHOW 3              8.40    3ro SHOW 3              2.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 5,40 $2.00 QU paid 82,30

$2.00 EX 4/6 paid $10.80 $2.00 SU 4/6/3/8 paid $295.20 $2.00 EX 7/9 paid $187.40 $2.00 SU 7/9/3/2 paid $2,206.60

$2.00 TR 4/6/3 paid $108.80 $2.00 TR 7/9/3 paid $1,053.40

$2.00 DD 5/4 paid $16.00 $2.00 DD 1/7 paid $72.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/5/4 paid $37.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 9/1/7 paid $112.60

4 8

7 SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 8,80  4.00     2.40    1ro WIN 3 5,40  2.80     2.20   

2do PLACE 3       3,80  2.40    2do PLACE 1       2,20  2.20   

3ro SHOW 7              2.20    3ro SHOW 6              2.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 16,70 $2.00 QU paid 5,90

$2.00 EX 6/3 paid $30.60 $2.00 SU 6/3/7/5 paid $230.20 $2.00 EX 3/1 paid $10.40 $2.00 SU 3/1/6/10 paid $155.60

$2.00 TR 6/3/7 paid $72.60 $2.00 TR 3/1/6 paid $29.80

$2.00 DD 4/6 paid $16.40 $2.00 DD 7/3 paid $54.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/4/6 paid $86.80 $2.00 PICK FOUR 9/1,11,12/7/3 (4 right) paid $331.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/7/3 paid $163.60

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: 1,8

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO:

SUBSTITUTO: 2,7,9,11,12,13

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: 5

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

CHARLES TOWN

sexta-feira, 9 de janeiro de 2026
CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO:

SUBSTITUTO: 4

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 2/3/7/4 paid $333.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 5/4,5/6/9 (4 right) paid $173.60

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: 1 SUBSTITUTO: 11,12
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